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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

ASHLI BINTZ CCHHS PROGRAM MANAGER ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 928-679-7448

  Kirk Busch
BigData Southwest,  

Inc.
CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Michael Cohen ATIC Research Specialist mikey1145@yahoo.com 520-390-6647 520-390-6647 

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Jerry Crow IT Security Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Nubia Estrada Chicanos Por La Causa ACP Administrator nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912 5203496658

Teresa Gault
Coconino Community 

Action
Social Services Lead tgault@coconino.az.gov 928-679-7428 406-465-9010

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-6592

Holly Henley Arizona State Library State Librarian & Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181
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Cindy Hogan

Arizona Digital 

Inclusion Network - 

ADIN

Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 520-891-1285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu (602) 543-4514

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal jbeachkelly@outlook.com 16026390852

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6271

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

A Matsuura Celebration Of Lives Director matsuura@celebrationoflives.org 5204777780

Sharon Metiva EDA Project officer smetiva@eda.gov 206-473-9909

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 6025402592

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 509300102 5096615100

Corey Ringenberg Coconino County Special Initiatives Director cringenberg@coconino.az.gov 9286798626

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Mark Scanland Graybar Outside Sales Rep. AZ, NM mark.scanland@graybar.com 520-667-4215

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director,  Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 5205945754

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802362271 4802362271

Alexis Susdorf State48 public affairs Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973
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Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified 

Schools
IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


